Annexure — 8

Name of the corporate debtor:Blizzard Ceramica LLP; Date of commencement of CIRP: 28/04/2025) ; List of creditors as on: 10/06/2025

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amountin )

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount Amount of
Amount N any mutual . |Amount of
Sr. Name of creditor . covered |Amount Whether % ?f O.f dues, that Amount.of claim claim under [Remarks, if any
No. . . Amount of claim|Nature of voting continge not admitted I
Date of receipt | Amount claimed . . by covered by [related . .. |may be set- verification
admitted claim A share in nt claim
security |guarantee [party? CoC off
interest 0
1 Vidres India Ceramics Private Limited 13-05-25 18223216 18223216 |Unsecured No No No Nil 0 0 0 0
2 Paschim Gujarat Vij Co Limited 22-05-25 9728753 9728753 |Unsecured No No No Nil 0 0 0 0
I3 Lepono Porcelano LLP 21-05-25 29090053 29090053 [Unsecured No No No Nil 0 0 0 0
4 Sperita Granito LLP 02-06-25 15066225 15066225 [Unsecured No No No Nil 0 0 0 0
I5 Luxgres Ceramica LLP 04-06-25 6528640 6528640 |Unsecured No No No Nil 0 0 0 0
6 Sonic Ceramic Pvt Ltd 05-06-24 5293418 5293418 [Unsecured No No No Nil 0 0 0 0
7 Sahajanand Enterprise 06-06-25 3191266 3191266 |Unsecured No No No Nil 0 0 0 0
| Total 87,121,571.00 87,121,571.00




